CS3066 — Updated March 2021 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Desktop Power Center Slim brings
technology to the point-of-use
WSPC220, WSPC320, WSPC220C, WSPC320C
Add power and charging wherever it's needed. Desktop Power
Center Slim offers sleek and easy-to-install solutions that
mount directly on surfaces and minimize cord clutter.
Perfect for desks, tabletops and workstations.

2 1/4"
(57mm)
Desktop Power Center Slim Ordering Information
Two Outlet, 2 USB-A Unit with
Mounting Kit – Unit Includes two
(2) 15A tamper-resistant power
receptacles and two (2) smart
USB ports that provide 3.1A. Unit
comes with a 6' (1.83m) cord.
Includes a screw-in mounting
plate for forward-facing outlets,
under table mount bracket, and
clamp mounting kit. Available
in matte black (WSPC220BK) or
gloss white (WSPC220WH) with a
gray face.
WSPC220BK
WSPC220WH
Country of Origin: China
Three Outlet, 2 USB-A Unit with
Mounting Kit – Unit Includes
three (3) 15A tamper-resistant
power receptacles and two (2)
smart USB ports that provide
3.1A. Unit comes with a 6'
(1.83m) cord. Includes a screw-
in mounting plate for forward-
facing outlets, under table mount
bracket, and clamp mounting
kit. Available in matte black
(WSPC320BK) or gloss white
(WSPC320WH) with a gray face.
WSPC320BK
WSPC320WH
Country of Origin: China
Two Outlet, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
Unit with Mounting Kit  – Unit
Includes two (2) 15A tamper-
resistant power receptacles and
two (2) smart USB ports, one (1)
USB-A and one (1) USB-C, that
provide 3.1A. Unit comes with a 6'
(1.83m) cord. Includes a screw-
in mounting plate for forward-
facing outlets, under table mount
bracket, and clamp mounting
kit. Available in matte black
(WSPC220CBK) or gloss white
(WSPC220CWH) with a gray face.
WSPC220CBK
WSPC220CWH
Country of Origin: China
Three Outlet, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
Unit with Mounting Kit – Unit
Includes three (3) 15A tamper-
resistant power receptacles and
two (2) smart USB ports, one (1)
USB-A and one (1) USB-C, that
provide 3.1A. Unit comes with a 6'
(1.83m) cord. Includes a screw-
in mounting plate for forward-
facing outlets, under table mount
bracket, and clamp mounting
kit. Available in matte black
(WSPC320CBK) or gloss white
(WSPC320CWH) with a gray face.
WSPC320CBK
WSPC320CWH
Country of Origin: China
2 1/4"